
T DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO

ALBUQUERQUE INTL SUNPORT(ABQ)

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO

ALBUQUERQUE INTL SUNPORT(ABQ)

(RNAV)

(RNAV)

(MNZNO3.MNZNO)

(MNZNO3.MNZNO)

TEXICO TRANSITION (MNZNO3.TXO)

ST JOHNS TRANSITION (MNZNO3.SJN)

SOCORRO TRANSITION (MNZNO3.ONM)

MOLVE TRANSITION (MNZNO3.MOLVE)

LAMSE TRANSITION (MNZNO3.LAMSE)

CHISUM TRANSITION (MNZNO3.CME)

. . . . (transition).  Maintain FL200, expect filed altitude ten minutes after departure.

  

route to MNZNO, cross MNZNO at or above 11500.  Thence . . . .

then on track 173° to YUGLU, cross YUGLU at or below 9000, then on depicted

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 8: Climb heading 079° to 5860, then right turn direct DLSOL,

 

route to MNZNO, cross MNZNO at or above 11500.  Thence . . . .

then on track 173° to YUGLU, cross YUGLU at or below 9000, then on depicted

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 3: Climb heading 034° to 6000, then right turn direct DLSOL,

17285

MNZNO THREE DEPARTURE

MNZNO THREE DEPARTURE
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